STALL RESERVATION FORM

To PR
SM TRAVELS 2Bues plifiass susb Associated with
No.6, Andal Srinivasan ) v Pollachi Chamber of Commerce
Layout Ext., Palani Road, :@ Vanavarayar Institute of Agriculture
U.dumalp(.et ) _642 126. W a‘mjmjm'— Udumalpet Chamber of Commerce
Tlrupur District. wrGumD shsusmu sansn & Makil F Prod C Limited
aKkllam Farmer Froaucer Company Limite
GSTIN : 33AAYCS3813J1ZX 2, 3, 4 6w 2025, gil.of.&fl. soVWIRIED, 2 Gwme. pany
Dear Sir.
We hereby forward the application form duly filled in together with demand draft for stall charges and charges for additional facilities. We acknowledge explicitly that we
have read and accepted in full the Rules and Regulations of the Fair as in the Trade Fair Guidelines & by submitting this application, we undertake to comply with the same]
Exhibiting Company’s Name :
GST No.
I Teleph :
Address for Billing : (ﬁ:;l?deoxfea Code)
Fax:
City : E-mail :
Country : PIN / ZIP Code : Website :
Mobile No. :
TAN No.
Contact Person : Mr. / Ms. / Mrs.
Name of the
TAN Holder :
The executive who will liaise with ARUVADAI 2025 Name and Address of the Local Representative, if any
Name :
Name :
Address :
Designation :
City : Pincode :
Phone (Resi) : Phone : Off - Resi :
2. SHORT NAME OF
THE COMPANY (FACIA)
Max. 20 Characters
3. WE WISH TO DISPLAY . o . I
(Please Tick) Indian Exhibits Foreign Exhibits
4. Products / Service
Offered by your
Company
(Max. 50 Characters)
5. Requirement A. BUILTUP STALL B. INDOOR BARE SPACE
Stall Size......cooovviiriiicc (Minimum Bookable Space 64 Sq.ft.)
et | Sq. ft
Preference : Stall Number C. OPEN SPACE - OUTDOOR
i | i | i 0 e Sq. ft.
6. Facilities at Extra Cost ] , ,
(on Request) 1. Electric Power ... 2. Water Line Connection ...........cccccccververinnes

Please maintain a photo copy of this form for your records

500 Sheet 1 +1 Single Side



Payment towards Participation Qty | Rate per Unit Amount in Rs.

l. Service Charges for Participation :

a. Built-up Stall : Size : .......ccccoevene Ft. X oo Ft. = . Sq. ft.

b. In-door Bare Space (A/c). Sq. ft.

c. Out-door Open Space Sq. Ft.

d Vantage Charges %

e. Electrical Power Charges: Kw

f. Water Line Connecton .
GROSS TOTAL

Less Discount on Stall Charges

g.GST e @ 18%

Net Amount Payable

Advance Amount Paid

Balance Amount Payable

*We enclose herewith the remittance by Alc Payee Cheuqe / Demand Draft drawn in favour of Selvamurugan Transport Services Private Limited payable at Udumalpet.

Cheque / Demand Draft NO. ........ccccoevvivereieiceiiee e dated ..o ForRs

(BANKEr'S NAME & BIANC) ..ottt e85t R ettt r e
We have read and understood the terms and conditions & agree to abide by the same.

Station : Name : A/C Name :

Date : Designation : Signature with Seal

Note : Participants are requested to indicate all their requirements at one time to enable the organisers to make arrangements accordingly.

For Office Use Only Bank Account Details:
Account Name : Selvamurugan Transport
Stall Reservation FOrm RECEIVEd ON ........cooiuviiiriiriineeeeeseseeseeeiene Services Private Limited
: . Account No : 621505020205
Payment Received on ..........c.cccoeuene. Receipt No. ....cccvririeinns Date ......cocoeuene. Bark - 1CIC] Bank Ltd.
Stall charges VErfIed DY ..o Branch : Udumalpet
ANIOEA SEAIlNO (S). wevovvvvrereeeeeeeereeeeeeeeseeeesees s Branch Code
RTGS /IFSC Code :1CIC0006215
PAN : AAYCS3813J
. GSTIN : 33AAYCS3813J1ZX
Asst. Manager Marketing Manager General Manager

500 Sheet 1 +1 Single Side
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STALL DETAILS

Price Details
Zone Stall No. No of Stalls Stall Size Catogeries (In Rs./ Stall)
- 156 - 158 03 1000 Sq.ft Golden Sponsors 3,00,000/-
159 - 162 04 30'0" X 15'0" Silver Sponsors 2,00,000/-
- 163 - 166 04 350" X 15'0" Premium Stalls 1,00,000/-
- 1- 41 41 80" X 100" Commercial 25,000/-
‘ 42- 65 24 8'0" X 10'0" Colleges/Institutions 25,000/~
66 - 82 17 8'0" X 10'0" Agri Engineering 25,000/-
Agri Marketing
‘ 83- 103 21 10'0" X 8'0" (Fertilizers, Seeds & Pesticides) 25,000/~
Agri Marketing
- 104 - 121 18 10'0" X 8'0" (Greenhouse,Polyhouse, Taurpalin) 25,000/-
- 122- 155 34 8'0" X 100" veterinary 7 Lo Seorics 25,000/-
- 167 - 169 03 20'0" X 150" Solar Products 25,000/~
- 170 - 185 16 8'0" X 8'0" Siddha, Ayurveda, Naturopathy 25,000/~
186 - 191 06 8'0" X 8'0" Government Departrments Free
- 192- 201 10 10'0" X 8'0" Banks 25,000/~
- 202 - 211 10 10'0" X 8'0" Millets 25,000/~
- 212 - 217 06 8'0" X 8'0" FPOs 25,000/-
218 - 231 14 26'0" X 15'0" Solar Pavillion 25,000/~
N1 - N17 17 32'0" X 10'0" Nursery 25,000/-
C1-cCi5 15 30'0" X 10'0" Colr Products 25,000/~
- C.S1-C.S.17 17 30'0" X 10'0" Clip Stall (Stall No.66-82) 25,000/-
- C.S18 - C.S5.34 17 30'0" X 10'0" Clip Stall 25,000/-

STALL — DISCOUNT DETAILS

S.No Catogeries Discount (%)
1. Golden Sponsors No Discount
2. Silver Sponsors No Discount
3. Premium Stalls No Discount
4. Commercial Stalls (1- 41) No Discount

v

Agri Catogeries (10' X 8')

10% For 1 Stall Booking

20% For 2 Stall Booking
In Single Name

For Stall Booking :—
63747 63247
93631 81323

Contact:—

E—mail ID:— aruvadaibooking@gmail.com

st s . Tushes
rtoms P

Stall Provisions Provided:—

® Power ® Fan e Light ® Chair e Table

Hotel Rooms & Transportation
¢ 5 MTravels:

Booking Contact

91 43 43 43 43 |/ 98658 98726

Email : admin@smtravels.in
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